## County of Llano

## ACKNOWLEDGMENT AND CERTIFICATION REGARDING DEBARMENT, SUSPENSION, AND OTHER INELIGIBLITY

Executive Orders 12549 & 12689 Certification, Debarment and Suspension

Solicitation Number: RFP 2019-409-02R

Solicitation Title: Disaster Debris Monitoring and Consulting Services					
Contractor hereby CERTIFIES that:					
Contractor, and all of its principals, is not presently proposed for suspension, or declared ineligible under 12689, Debarment and Suspension, and is not in any Federal or State assistance programs;	r Executive Order 12549 or Executive Order				
Contractor, and all of its principals, were not and have debarment, proposed for suspension, or declared into Executive Order 12689, Debarment and Suspension, way ineligible for participation in Federal or State as was submitted in the procurement identified herein a proposal;	ligible under Executive Order 12549 or , and were not and have not been in any other ssistance programs at the time its' proposal				
Contractor has included, and shall continue to include, this certification in all contracts between itself and any sub-Contractors in connection with services performed under this contract; and					
Contractor shall notify Llano County in writing imm Llano County Auditor, if Contractor is not in compli 12549 or 12689 during the term of its contract with 1	ance with Executive Order				
Contractor Represents and Warrants that the individual ex Certification on its behalf has the full power and authority to hereto.	-				
Name of Business Da	ate				
Ву:					
Signature Pri	inted Name & Title				